No.10   Upper Aljunied Link    #06-02/03/04   Johnson C. Building   Singapore 367904
24 Hr Service Tel: (65) 6287 2788      Fax: (65) 6287 0856
Email: enquiry@sinchewalarm.com      http://www.sinchewalarm.com
* Due to continuous product enhancement, Sin Chew Alarm reserves the right to change / modify specification without prior notice.
Cert No: 054650
SIN CHEW ALARM PTE LTD
Video Door Phone (MT300C-CK2)
Out Door Station
SAC5B/C-CK
    -   Surface mounted
    -   Nano-glass shield camera
    -   With aluminum alloy panel
    -   Vandal and waterproof
    -   Dimension: 55 x 130 x 39mm
Out Door Station
SAC551B/C-CK
    -   Water-resistant
    -   Anti-vandal
    -   Flush mounted
    -   Stainless steel panel
    -   Dimension: 230 x 150 x 43mm
-   3.5/4-inch TFT screen
-   Talking, door release, monitoring,
    and listening
-   Silver or white color
-   Voltage: 12 to 15V DC
-   Temperature: -10 to 60
-   Power consumption: (standby) 30mA
    and (working) 330mA
-   Resolution: 960 x 234 pixels
-   Surface mounted
-   Dimension: 190 x 113 x 43mm